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.  QUICK COUPLINGS-SCHNELLKUPPLUNGEN /A

HOSES - SCHLAUCHE

Water Hoses / Wasserschlduche

Structure

Medium pressure water hose with special mixture
of powder rubber, kink resistant smooth outside
and abrasion resistant.

Available in black, red, blue and yellow covers.

Struktur

Mitteldruck Wasserschlauch mit Kautschuk

ist knickbestandig, mit glatter Flache

und abnutzungswiderstandig

Lieferbar in schwarzer, roter, blauer, und gelber Farbe.

Please consult us for hoses in other colours. s

Working Temperature Range
Static conditions : -20°C to + 65°C
Dynamic conditions : - 5°C to + 50°C

Betriebstemperaturbereich
Statische Bedingungen : -20°C to + 65°C
Dynamische Bedingungen : - 5°C to + 50°C

Fiir schldauche in anderen farben
nehmen sie mit uns kontakt auf.

Internal Dia. s Max. Workin Bursting

Order No Innendurchmesser Outside Dia Pressure at Zﬂg’c Pressure at 20 C

Bestellnr. AuBlendurchmesser | wax. Betriebsdruck 20°C | Berstdruck 20°C
mm Inch. mm Bar Bar
WRH - 06B 6.3 1/4 13.5 10 30
WRH - 06R 6.3 1/4 13.5 10 30
WRH - 08B 8 5/16 15.1 10 30
WRH - 08R 8 5/16 15.1 10 30
WRH - 10B 9.5 3/8 16.7 10 30
WRH - 10R 25 3/8 16.7 10 30
WRH - 13B 12.7 12 21.4 10 30
WRH - 13R 12.7 1/2 21.4 10 30

Length
Lange
m.

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Colour
Farbe

(e | Bleu |
[Red | Rouge |
CBie | Bieu |
“Rea | Rouge |
[ Blue | Bloy |
[ Red | Rouge]
CSiue | Bleu |
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